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BOISE PUBLIC SCHOOLS EDUCATION FOUNDATION
. 2007-2008 BOARD OF DIRECTORS

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
President

O’ Neill, Derick

President & CEO

O’Neill Enterprises, Inc.

3138 S. Bown Way

Boise, ID 83706

Phone: 336.3430

Cell: 860.1791

Fax: 336.5296

Email: doneill@oeiprop.com
Assistant’s Name: Trever Qakey
Asgistant’s Phone: 336.3430, ext. 304

Assistant’s Email: topakey@oeiprop.com

Secretary
Nielsen, Toni L.

Regional President

Zions Bank

100 N. 9™ Street, Suite 300
Boise, 1D 83702

Phone: 333-2742

Cell: 867.8204

Fax: 344-9231

Email; toni,nielsen@zionsbank.com
Assistant’s Name: Sherrie Harris
Assistant’s Phone : 424-8675
Assistant’s Email: sherri.harris@zionsbank.com

Past President
Holly, Carolyn

TV Journalist

KTVB NewsChannel 7
P.O.Box 7

Boise, ID 83707
Phone: 321.5748

Celi: 283.6007

Fax: 375.7770

Email: cholly@ktvb.com

Yice President

_ Anderson, Darrel T.
- Senior Vice President, Administrative Services &

Chief Financial Officer '
IDACORP Inc. and Idaho Power Company
1221 W. Idaho Street ' '
Boise, ID 83702

" Phone: 388.2650
Cell: 841.0523
Fax: 388.6184

" Email: danderson@idahopower.com
Assistant’s Name: Fran Martin
Assistant’s Phone: 388.2530

Assistant’s Email: fmartin@idahopower.com

Treasurer
Sullivan, Michael

Vice President & Managing Director, Private Client Services |
US Bank i
P.O. Box 7928
101 8. Capitol Blvd. Suite 905
Boise, ID 83707
‘Phone: 383.7217
Cell: 859.9412

" Fax: 383.7171
Email: Michael. Sullivan@USBank.com
Assistant’s Name: Andrea
Assistant’s Phone: 383,7223

VOTING DIRECTORS

Bethke, Brian D,

Lead Counsel

SuperValy, Inc.

250 Parkcenter Blvd.

Boise, ID 83706

Phone: 395.4983

Cell: 284.1063

Fax: 395.4347

Email: Brian. Bethke(@albertsons.com
Assistant’s Name: Stacie Zenovich
Assistant’s Phone: 395.4559

Assistant’s Email: Stacie Zenovich@albertsons.com

Black, Beatrice

Boise School District Trustee
Neighborhood Housing Services, Inc.
Deputy Director '

1401 Shoreline Drive

Boise, ID 83702

Phone: 343.4065

Cell: 870.0246

Fax: 343.4963

Email: bblack@nhsid.org




DeAngeli, Darin

Attorney

Ahrens & DeAngeli, P.L.L.C.

P.O. Box 6561

Boise, ID 83707-6561

Phone: 395.0001

Fax: 395.0002

Email: ddeangeli@ahrensiaw.com
Assistant: Cindy Atwood
Assistant’s Phone: 395.0001

Assistant’s Email: catwood@ahrenslaw.com

Donovan, Debbie

Principal

Mountain View Elementary
3500 N, Cabarton Lane

Boise, ID 83704

Phone: 854.5700

Cell:

Fax:

Email: Debbie. Donovan@boiseschools.org
Assistant’s Name: Cathy Warren
Assistant’s Phone: 854.5700

Assistant’s Email: Cathy. Warren@boiseschools.org

Duncanson, Steve

Vice President and District Manager
Wells Fargo _

877 W. Main Street

Boise, ID 83702

Phone: 393.2466

Cell: 859.4082

Fax: 338.5520

Email: steven.e.duncanson@wellsfargo.com -
Assistant: Cindy Rondeau
Asgistant’s Phone: 393.2237

Assistant’s Email: rondeggg@_ wellsfargo.com

Dworak, Jerry

Senior Vice President

Blue Cross of Idaho

P.O. Box 7408

Boise, ID 83707

Phone: 395.8216

Cell: 695.0345

Fax: 331.7321

Email: jdworak@bcidaho.com
Assistant’s Name: Stephanie
Assistant’s Phone: 331.7513

Assistant’s Email: gkillebrew@bc.com

Heath, Dana L.

Vice President, Business Support Manager
Bank of America

280 S. Capitol Blvd

Boise, ID 83702

Phone: 3872015

Cell: 440.4320

Fax: 387.204%

Email: Dana L. Heath@bankofamerica.com
Assistant’s Name: Kathy Burney
Assistant’s Phone: 387.2018

Assistant’s Email: . Kathleen.U. Burney@bankofamerica,com

Kealey, Joy

Managing Member
Chicago Connection, LLC
7766 W. Lemhi St.

Boise, ID 83709

Phone: 323.1231, ext. 104
Cell: 440,6171

Fax: 323.1356
Email: thebetterpizza@aol.com
Maulin, John

Vice President of Operations
CSHQA, A Professional Association
250 South 5™ Street

Boise, 1D 83702

Phone: 343.4635

Cell: 869.3307

Fax: 343.1858

Email: john.maulin@cshga.com
Assistant’s Name: Tara Anderson
Assistant’s Phone: 343.4635

Assistant’s Email: Mm@g_shga_cgm

Michael, Glenn T.

Consultant

350 N. Bella Via Place

Boise, ID 83712

Phone: 344.5766

Cell: 761.4367

Email: glenntmichael ail.com

Home Email: michaelclan@cableone net

Home Phone: 344.5766

Miller, Pat
Partner
Givens Pursley, LLP

- 601 W, Bannock Street

Boise, ID 83702

Phone: 388.1238

Cell; 870.0393

Fax: 388.1300

Email: PIM@givenspursley.com
Assistant’s Name: Debbie Jenkins
Assistant’s Phone: 388.1249
(Kendra 388.1223) '




Minnich, Diane . _ | Sabus, Kathy

Executive Director Teacher
Idaho State Bar and Idaho Law Foundation, Inc. Hillside Junior High
P.O. Box 895 3536 W. Hill Road
Boise, ID 83701 Boise, ID 83703
Phone: 334.4500 ' Phone: 854.5120
Cell: 850.5534 Cell:
Fax: 3342764 Fax:
Email: dminnich(@isb.idaho.gov S Email: Kathy.Sabus@boiséschools.org
Assistant: Claudia Kopper
Assistant’s Email: ckopper@ish.idaho.gov Smith, Char Spanjian
Patron
Minskoff, Royanne 3465 E. Mistywoods Street
Managing General Partner . Boise, ID 83706
2220 Equities Management Phone: 384.5128 _
2200 E. Gossamer Lane - ' " Email: brucecharsmith@cableone.net
Boise, ID 83706
Phone: 345.7493 Smith, Danielle
Cell: 890.1411 Teacher
Fax: 345.7495 _ _ Maple Grove Elementary
Email: minskoff{@msn.com _ 2800 S. Maple Grove Road
: Boise, ID 83709
Richards, Steve Phone:; 854.5540
V.P. Infrastructure, Business Unit Cell:
Washington Group International ~ Fax:
P.O.Box 22 _ " Email: Danielle, Sm1th@b01seschools org
Boise, ID 83729
Phone: 386.5377 Story, Betsy -
Cell: 841.8778 - Principal
Fax: 386.5575 Timberline High School
Email: steven richards@wgint.com : ' 701 E. Boise Avenue
Assistant’s Name: Kathy Alexander _ Boise, ID 83706
Assistant’s Phone: 386.6106 Phone: 854.6230
Assistant’s Email: Kathy.alexander@wgint.com ~ Fax: 854.6232
Email: betsy.story@boiseschools.org
Rigby, Molly Asgistant’s Name: Christi Champ
Commercial Loan Officer Assistant’s Email: Christi.champ@boiseschools.org
Bank of the Cascades '
Garden City Branch ' . Sullivan, Patrick
4128 Adams St. _ Sullivan & Reberger
Boise, ID 83714 ' P.O. Box 1703
Phone: 386.9902 . Boise, ID §3701
Cell: 867.0926 _ Phone: 344.9514
Fax; 344.3420 _ Cell: 869.6500
Email: mrigby@botc.com . Fax: 344.9563
_ Email: PSullivan@idaho-politics.com
Rust, Terrill Assistant’s Name: Kimberly
Director of IT Applications Assistant’s Phone: 344.9514

Building Materials Holding Corporation (BMHC) ' Assistant’s Email: KimberlyV(@idaho-politics.com
720 Park Blvd., Suite 108 : : o

Boise, ID 83712

Phone: 331.4329

Cell: 867.2456

Fax: 331.4494

Email: trust@bmhc.com

Assistant’s Name: Kathy Dawson

Assistant’s Phone: 331.4460

Assistant’s Email: dawson@bmhe.com



Toal, Beth L. . Kustra, Robert “Bob”

Public Relations Manager _ President
St. Luke’s Regionat Medical Center : _ Boise State University
190 E. Bannock ' ~ 1910 University Drive
Boise, ID 83712 ' 7 Boise, ID 83725-1600
Phone: 381.2002 Phone; 426.1491
Cell: 841.0251 : Fax: 426.3779 :
Pager: 381.2350, enter # 2002 : Email: bobkustra@boisestate.edu
Fax: 381.2894 Assistant’s Name: Sharon Lyon-Ward
Email: joalb@slrme.org © - Assgistant’s Phone: 426.1491
Assistant’s Name: Deja Harrison Assistant’s Email: sharonlyon-ward@boisestate.edu
Asgistant’s Phone; 381.2308 ' ' ' '
Assistant's Email: harisod@slrme.org Michael, Gary G.
420 W. Main Street, #402
_ Boise, ID 83702
HONORARY DIRECTORS ' P.O.Box 1718
Bieter, Dave ' Boise, ID 83701
Mayor, Boise City Phone: unlisted
P.O. Box 500
Boise, ID 83701
Phone: 384.4422 ' STUDENT DIRECTORS
Fax: 384.4420 : .
Email: mayor@cityofboise.org S ' Boise High School
Assistant’s Name: Tracy Hall Richardson, Catherine
Assistant’s Phone: 384.4403 5796 N. Dalspring
Assistant’s Email: thall@cityofboise.org Boise, ID 83713
Phone: 939.0963
Ellis, Ted E. Cell: 340.5902
Mayor, Garden City ' Email: cattielr28(@hotmail.com
7522 N. Hathaway Lane '
Boise, ID 83703 Borah High School
Phone:; 377.1831 Cada, Halli '
. 5992 Grandview
Gross, Marilee Boise, ID 83709
#9 Hillcrest Place _ Cell: 371-4386
3001 S. Roosevelt Email: does not check
Boise, ID 83705 : ' _
Phone: 343.9406 Collins, Hope
' : 2894 Chinkapin Avenue
Hawkins, James V, Boise, ID 83709
(in Couer d’Alene April-Nov — 208.664.3900) Phone: 338-6514
Boise phone: 343.8440 Email: boyzcollins@yahoo.com
Boise fax: 367.9442
Capital High School
Kissler, Larry H. Hunt, Jenna
Chairman of the Board ' 840 N. Woodstream Place
NORCO Eagle, ID 83616
1125 W. Amity Rd. Phone: 939-5687
Boise, ID 83705 Email: jennaspud@rmnsn.com
Phone: 336.1643 _
Fax: 331.9838 _ Moore, Lance
Email: norjim@micron.net ' 821 N. Benjamin Lane
Assistant’s Name: Alice Lamberson Boise, ID 83704

Assistant’s Phone: 336.1643 _ - Phone: 863.6074
: - Email: ]ancinoforever@yahoo.com



Timberline High School
Ma, Garrett
2427 East Gloucester St.
Boise, ID 83706
Phone: 368.0898
Fax: 368-0898

Email: mmaﬂli@gg;.ggm

Ex-Officio

Bailey, Dr. Peter

Executive Director of Operations
Boise School District

8169 W. Victory Road

Boise, ID 83709

Phone: 854.4118

Fax: 854.4004

Email: pete.bailey@boiseschools.org
Assistant’s Name: Karen Fox
Assistant’s Phone: 854.4123

Assistant’s Email; Karen fox@boiseschools.org

Maynard, Rebert

Chief Investment Officer

Public Emp]oyees Retirement System of Idaho
607 N. 8" St.

Boise, ID 83702

Phone: 334.3365

Fax: 334.3804

Email: Bmaynard@persi.state.id.us
Assistant’s Name: Rose Marie Sawicki
Assistant’s Phone: 334.3365

Assistant’s Email: rsawicki@persi.state.id.us

Olson, Dr. Stan

Superintendent of Schools

Boise School District

8169 W.-Victory Road

Boise, ID 83709

Phone: 854.4121

Fax: 854.4004

Email: stan.olson@boiseschools.org
Assistant’s Name: Karen Fox
Assistant’s Phone: 854.4123

Assistant’s Email: Karen fox@boiseschools.org

STAFF

Everett, Tama

Executive Director -

Boise Public Schools Education Foundation, Inc.
8169 W. Victory Road

Boise, ID 83709

Phone: 854.4063

Fax: 854.4004

Email: Tama.Everett@boiseschools. org
Assistant: Shannon Weston

Assistant’s Phone: $54.4065

Assistant’s Email: Shannon Egston@bmseschgo]s,grg
Assistant: Kiersten Barber

Assistant’s Phone: 854.4042

Assistant’s Email: Eg’grgtgn.ngger@boiscgghoois,grg




